Data Sheet
Brinell
Accessories
Brinell hardness testers optional accessories
We reserve the right to make changes without notice 268
V 1.0 System
Main Function:
1. Basic function: include all functions of image processing and measurement system, such as image capture,

2. Video measuring device
3. Video connection cable
LCD Video measuring device
Brinell
Accessories
Brinell hardness testers optional accessories
We reserve the right to make changes without notice 272
Brinell
Accessories
Code Description
BI-1 Hard alloy steel ø 1mm ball indenter
BI-25 Hard alloy steel ø 2,5mm ball indenter
BI-5 Hard alloy steel ø 5mm ball indenter
BI-10 Hard alloy steel ø 10mm ball indenter
BT-IB1 ø 1mm Hard alloysteel ball
BT-IB2.5 ø 2.5mm hard alloy steel ball
BT-IB5 ø 5mm hard alloy steel ball
BT-IB10 ø 10mm hard alloy steel ball
Code Description
BT-LTT200 Large plane test table ø 200mm
BT-LTT108 Large plane test table ø 108mm
BT-MTT60 Middle sized testing table ø 60mm
BT-VTT80 V-Shaped test table ø 80mm
BT-VTT40 V-Shaped test table ø 40mm
BT-CTT-XXXXXXXX Customized standard testing tables
Available further customization for V-Shaped
and Round-Shaped test table. The selectable
table’s diameter depends about the relative
models.
Code Description
BT-APP Additional printer paper roll
BT-WB Work bench
Additional options
Test tables
Indenters
Brinell hardness testers optional accessories
We reserve the right to make changes without notice 273
Code Scale Range
HB-BW10/3000 HBW 10/3000 180-650
HB-BW10/1500 HBW 10/1500 180-650
HB-BW10/1000 HBW 10/1000 90-450
HB-BW10/500 HBW 10/500 90-450
HB-BW5/750 HBW 5/750 180-650
HB-BW5/250 HBW 5/250 90-450
HB-BW2.5/187.5 HBW 2.5/187.5 180-650
HB-BW2.5/62.5 HBW 2.5/62.5 90-450
HB-BW1/30 HBW 1/30 150-250
Hardness blocks
Other hardness scales and ranges available on request
DEVCO S.r.l.